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twentysixDESIGN

“Indulge in Luxury 
Materials & 

Finishes Which 
are Easier on 

the Wallet When 
Scaled Down”

Because the powder room doesn’t see a lot of 
traffic, delicate materials or those that require a bit 

more upkeep can be used. 

mosaic: Adona WATERWORKS // wallcovering:  
Lattice FARROW & BALL // faucet:  VIP Time with 
White Crystal Lever Handles DEVON & DEVON // 
hardware: Ceramic Peg Knob, Faceted Ory Knob, & 
Druzy Quartz Knob  ANTHROPOLOGIE; Arroyo in 

White DUVERRE HARDWARE CO. 

styling/photography: DCOOPMEDIA // faucets courtesy LAVISH BATH GALLERY // refer to Resources for additional information 
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p24 
Siglio Moderno www.SiglioModerno.com
Frédérique Morrel www.FrederiqueMorrel.com 
p26 
BMW Art Cars, Available from Amazon.com
www.Amazon.com
p27 
Mauro Perucchetti www.MauroPerucchetti.com 
Madison Gallery www.Madison Gallery.com
p37 
Ovis Lound Chair from Ladies & Gentleman Studio 
www.ladiesandgentlemanstudio.com
Signature Collection from Miele www.Miele.com 
p38/39 
Hariri & Hariri www.HaririandHariri.com
Roche Bobois www.Roche-Bobois.com
p40 
MK Coastal www.mkcoastal.com
Savage Interior Design www.ljonathansavage.com 
The Walnut Log www.thewalnutlog.com
Hermes www.Hermes.com
Tiffany and Co. XXX�5JôBOZ�DPN
Venissimo www.Venissimo.com
Writerobinson www.writerobinson.com
Dallmann Chocolates www.DallmanConfections.com 
p40 
aul Basile Studio www.basilestudio.com
Ironside Fish & Oyster XXX�JSPOTJEFmTIBOEPZTUFS�DPN

SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT - p 32 - 36: 
New Ravenna www.NewRavenna.com
Graham & Brown www.GrahamandBrown.com 
Waterworks www.Waterworks.com
Anthropologie  www.Anthropologie.com
Samuel Heath www.SamuelHeath.com
Devon & Devon www.Devon-Devon.com

DuVerre www.DuVerre.com       

ON TWO WHEELS - p49-55: 
Victoire Cycles www.victoire-cycles.com
Pashley Cycles www.pashley.co.uk
Detroit Bicycle Company 
www.detroitbicyclecompany.com
Faggin Bikes www.fagginbikes.com
Brooklyn Bicycle Company 
www.brooklynbicycleco.com
Van Heesch Design www.vanheeschdesign.com 

RESOURCES

V IS FOR VICTORY - p70-83: 
Slow Food USA www.slowfoodusa.org
Victory Garden San Diego 
www.victorygardensandiego.com
Sneeboer & Zn www.sneeboer.com
DeWitt Tools www.dewitttoolsusa.com

Fisher Blacksmithing XXX�mTIFSCMBDLTNJUIJOH�DPN��
PICKS FROM THE 2014 
ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST HOME 
SHOW - 85-97: 
Woodsport www.woodsport.net
Eric Trine www.erictrine.com
Ethan Abramson www.ethanabramson.com
Virginia Blanchard www.virginiablanchardfurniture.com 
Michele James www.MicheleJamesNYC.com
Karkula www.karkula.com
Kith & Kin www.kithandkinshop.com
Palo Samko www.palosamko.com
Mor-He Art Techtonics www.mor-he.com

Atocha Design www.atochadesign.com 
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DCoopMedia
3245 University Ave. #1102 . San Diego, California 92104

info@dcoopmedia.com // www.dcoopmedia.com 

DCoopMedia is not responsible for the return or loss 
of, or for damage or any other injury to, unsolicited 
manuscripts, artwork (including but not limited to 
drawings, photographs, and transparencies), or any other 
unsolited materials.  Those submitting manuscripts, 
photographs, artwork or other materials for consideration 
should not send originals unless specifically requested 
to do so by DCoopMedia.  Writing, manuscripts, 
photographs or other materials submitted must be 
accompanied by a self-addressed stamped envelope. 




